Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201601070000
06750

01/07/2016
01:09:31

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

LEVI YULIA

19

100

Lot#:41
Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

201601070000
06780

01/07/2016
01:09:34

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SAMOELOV
PROPERTIES
LLC

38

Lot#:46
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

201601070000
06770

01/07/2016
01:09:33

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

YAKUBOVITC
H AZRIEL

20

66

Lot#:25
Book:20 Pg:66
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
2ND ADDITION

201602020000
32990

02/02/2016
08:41:01

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CCN ASSET
MANAGEMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

27

85

Lot#:955
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

201602020000
32990

02/02/2016
08:41:01

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CCN ASSET
MANAGEMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

27

85

Lot#:957
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

201602230000
56210

02/23/2016
03:56:06

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BORAL
RAANAN

38

Lot#:42
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

201603020000
65910

03/02/2016
10:44:43

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantee

QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GOLDFRYD
MARIO

39

42

Lot#:384
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSING
SECTOR 1

201603020000
65900

03/02/2016
10:44:42

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantee

QUIT CLAIM
DEED

GOLDFRYD
MARIO

36

Lot#:144
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2 A
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE




201603020000 |03/02/2016 SAFE FUTURE | Grantee QUIT CLAIM DANIELY OMR 36 4 Lot#:12
65890 10:44:41 INVESTMENT DEED Book:36 Pg:4
SLLC Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE
201603140000 (03/14/2016 SAFE FUTURE | Grantee QUIT CLAIM GOLDFRYD 36 6 Lot#:124
81970 02:24:58 INVESTMENT DEED MARIO Book:36 Pg:6
SLLC Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE
AMENDED
MAP
201603140000 (03/14/2016 SAFE FUTURE | Grantee QUIT CLAIM GOLDFRYD Other:SEE
81970 02:24:58 INVESTMENT DEED MARIO INST
SLLC
201603140000 |03/14/2016 SAFE FUTURE | Grantor QUIT CLAIM SAFE FUTURE 38 3 Lot#:43
81980 02:24:59 INVESTMENT DEED JOINT Book:38 Pg:3
SLLC VENTURE 1 Sub:CROSS
LLC CREEK FINAL
PLAT
201603140000 (03/14/2016 SAFE FUTURE | Grantor DEEDS LIOR ARIEL 38 3 Lot#:47
82000 02:25:01 INVESTMENT LLC Book:38 Pg:3
SLLC Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT
201603140000 |03/14/2016 SAFE FUTURE | Grantee QUIT CLAIM TURIEL 39 42 Lot#:340
82010 02:25:02 INVESTMENT DEED PROPERTIES Book:39 Pg:42
SLLC LLC Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1
201603140000 |03/14/2016 SAFE FUTURE | Grantor QUIT CLAIM SAMOELOV 39 42 Lot#:340
82020 02:25:03 INVESTMENT DEED PROPERTIES Book:39 Pg:42
SLLC LLC Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1
201604050001 |04/05/2016 SAFE FUTURE | Grantor CORRECTIVE [POLO 39 42 Instr Lot#:219
09160 09:10:03 INVESTMENT DEEDS CROSSING #:20150209000 | Book:39 Pg:42
SLLC PROJECT LLC 042700 Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1
201604050001 |04/05/2016 SAFE FUTURE | Grantor CORRECTIVE |POLO 39 42 Instr Lot#:342
09160 09:10:03 INVESTMENT DEEDS CROSSING #:20150209000 | Book:39 Pg:42
SLLC PROJECT LLC 042700 Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1
201604050001 |04/05/2016 SAFE FUTURE | Grantor CORRECTIVE |POLO 39 42 Instr Lot#:383
09160 09:10:03 INVESTMENT DEEDS CROSSING #:20150209000 | Book:39 Pg:42
SLLC PROJECT LLC 042700 Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1
201604050001 |04/05/2016 SAFE FUTURE | Grantor CORRECTIVE [POLO 39 42 Instr Lot#:349
09160 09:10:03 INVESTMENT DEEDS CROSSING #:20150209000 | Book:39 Pg:42
SLLC PROJECT LLC 042700 Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS

SECTOR 1




201604050001
09160

04/05/2016
09:10:03

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

POLO
CROSSING
PROJECT LLC

39

42

Instr
#:20150209000
042700

Lot#:353
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR 1

201603280000
99130

03/28/2016
04:32:12

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ARIEH NIR
GUR

27

85

Lot#:944
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

201603280000
99120

03/28/2016
04:32:11

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SINAI TALI

21

134

Lot#:711
Book:21
Pg:134
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
7TH ADDITION

201603280000
99140

03/28/2016
04:32:13

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantee

DEEDS

UNION
STATION LLC

41

114

Lot#:76
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE Il

201603280000
99140

03/28/2016
04:32:13

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantee

DEEDS

UNION
STATION LLC

41

114

Lot#:88
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE Il

201603280000
99150

03/28/2016
04:32:14

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

ABRAHAM
LIOR

Other:SEE
INST

201604200001
29710

04/20/2016
11:37:05

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SHARIST
MOSHE

21

133

Lot#:552
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

201604200001
29730

04/20/2016
11:37:07

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BENDROR
LLC

41

114

Lot#:86
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE Il

201604200001
29740

04/20/2016
11:37:08

SAFE FUTURE
INVESTMENT
SLLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BENDROR
LLC

41

114

Lot#:87
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE Il




201605180001 |05/18/2016 SAFE FUTURE | Grantor DEEDS SHTRAUCH 41 114 Lot#:88
68840 09:31:41 INVESTMENT EYAL Book:41
SLLC BINYAMIN Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE Il
201605180001 |05/18/2016 SAFE FUTURE [ Grantee QUIT CLAIM SAMOELOV 39 42 Lot#:221
68940 09:43:05 INVESTMENT DEED DROR Book:39 Pg:42
SLLC Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS

SECTOR 1




