Search	Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Reco	orded= 20)16; Name:	= SAFE FI	JTURE IN	VESTMEN	ITS LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201601070000 06750	01/07/2016 01:09:31	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEVI YULIA			19	100		Lot#:41 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER
201601070000 06780	01/07/2016 01:09:34	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAMOELOV PROPERTIES LLC			38	3		Lot#:46 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
201601070000 06770	01/07/2016 01:09:33	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	YAKUBOVITC H AZRIEL			20	66		Lot#:25 Book:20 Pg:66 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 2ND ADDITION
201602020000 32990	02/02/2016 08:41:01	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CCN ASSET MANAGEMEN T COMPANY LLC			27	85		Lot#:955 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
201602020000 32990	02/02/2016 08:41:01	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CCN ASSET MANAGEMEN T COMPANY LLC			27	85		Lot#:957 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
201602230000 56210	02/23/2016 03:56:06	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BORAL RAANAN			38	3		Lot#:42 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
201603020000 65910	03/02/2016 10:44:43	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GOLDFRYD MARIO			39	42		Lot#:384 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSING SECTOR 1
201603020000 65900	03/02/2016 10:44:42	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GOLDFRYD MARIO			36	6		Lot#:144 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2 A RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE

201603020000 65890	03/02/2016 10:44:41	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	DANIELY OMR	36	4		Lot#:12 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE
201603140000 81970	03/14/2016 02:24:58	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GOLDFRYD MARIO	36	6		Lot#:124 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE AMENDED MAP
201603140000 81970	03/14/2016 02:24:58	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	GOLDFRYD MARIO				Other:SEE INST
201603140000 81980	03/14/2016 02:24:59	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SAFE FUTURE JOINT VENTURE 1 LLC	38	3		Lot#:43 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
201603140000 82000	03/14/2016 02:25:01	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LIOR ARIEL LLC	38	3		Lot#:47 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
201603140000 82010	03/14/2016 02:25:02	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	TURIEL PROPERTIES LLC	39	42		Lot#:340 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201603140000 82020	03/14/2016 02:25:03	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SAMOELOV PROPERTIES LLC	39	42		Lot#:340 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201604050001 09160	04/05/2016 09:10:03	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	POLO CROSSING PROJECT LLC	39	42	Instr #:20150209000 042700	Lot#:219 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201604050001 09160	04/05/2016 09:10:03	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE	POLO CROSSING PROJECT LLC	39	42	Instr #:20150209000 042700	Lot#:342 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201604050001 09160	04/05/2016 09:10:03	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	POLO CROSSING PROJECT LLC	39	42	Instr #:20150209000 042700	Lot#:383 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201604050001 09160	04/05/2016 09:10:03	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	POLO CROSSING PROJECT LLC	39	42	Instr #:20150209000 042700	Lot#:349 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1

201604050001 09160	04/05/2016 09:10:03	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	POLO CROSSING PROJECT LLC	39	42	Instr #:20150209000 042700	Lot#:353 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1
201603280000 99130	03/28/2016 04:32:12	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ARIEH NIR GUR	27	85		Lot#:944 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
201603280000	03/28/2016 04:32:11	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SINAI TALI	21	134		Lot#:711 Book:21 Pg:134 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 7TH ADDITION
201603280000 99140	03/28/2016 04:32:13	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATION LLC	41	114		Lot#:76 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603280000 99140	03/28/2016 04:32:13	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	UNION STATION LLC	41	114		Lot#:88 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201603280000 99150	03/28/2016 04:32:14	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ABRAHAM LIOR				Other:SEE INST
201604200001 29710	04/20/2016 11:37:05	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHARIST MOSHE	21	133		Lot#:552 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
201604200001 29730	04/20/2016 11:37:07	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BENDROR LLC	41	114		Lot#:86 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
201604200001 29740	04/20/2016 11:37:08	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BENDROR LLC	41	114		Lot#:87 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II

05/18/2016 09:31:41	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	_	SHTRAUCH EYAL BINYAMIN		41	114	Lot#:88 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE II
	SAFE FUTURE INVESTMENT S LLC			SAMOELOV DROR		39	42	Lot#:221 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR 1